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Parties

Stephen Elford, Paula Elford v Ownit Homes Pty Ltd

Legal Services Commissioner v Bruce James Peters

Withheld

Kline Industries International Pty Ltd v Paul Cross, Lidia
Cross, Queensland Building and Construction
Commission

Withheld

Nicole Maree Stanton v Graham Slaymaker t/as GS
Design

Terry Hill, Indra Hill v Auto Accessories & Tuning Pty Ltd
known as Dieselsmart Mackay, Noah Jenkins

Steven Arthur Millard v Queensland Police Service -
Weapons Licensing

Bronwyn Garcia v Brishane City Council

Brandon Leigh Vandenboog v Queensland Police
Service - Weapons Licensing

Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld

Body Corporate for Flagstone Village v Department of
Resources

Lucas Goodwin v National Injury Insurance Scheme
Queensland

Case No.
BDL229-25

OCR106-24

G56318
APL043-25

G58893
BDL089-24

MVL040-24

GAR310-24

GARO064-26
GAR375-24

G58819
G56894
G58258
G52159
G23170
G57590
G58259
G58195
G58161
G24846
GAR381-24

GAR339-25

Proceeding Type

Compulsory
Conference

Tribunal Hearing

Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing

Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing

Tribunal Hearing

Directions Hearing

Tribunal Hearing

Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing

Directions Hearing

Directions Hearing
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Date
09/03/2026

09/03/2026

09/03/2026
09/03/2026

09/03/2026
09/03/2026

09/03/2026

09/03/2026

09/03/2026
09/03/2026

09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026

09/03/2026

Time
1:30 PM

10:00 AM

9:30 AM
1:30 PM

1:00 PM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

2:30 PM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
10:40 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
2:15 PM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

Location
Room 11

QEIl Law Crts Complex - Court No. TBA -
room will be allocated closer to the hearing
date

Room 2
Room 6

Room 16
Southport Courthouse Crt Room 12

Room 1
Room 3

Room 15
Ipswich Courthouse

Mackay Courthouse
Mackay Courthouse
Toowoomba Courthouse
Room 2

Toowoomba Courthouse
Toowoomba Courthouse
Toowoomba Courthouse
Gatton Courthouse
Gatton Courthouse
Room 2

Room 15

Room 15
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Queensland Civil and Administrative Tribunal

Parties

Amy Eaton v Department of Education

Karen Rosemary Diggins v Nigel de Ryck The Capalaba
Lawn Bowls Club Inc. t/as Capalaba Sports Club

Paul Reuben Davis v The Capalaba Lawn Bowls Inc.
t/as Capalaba Sports Club

Lalita Phadungsap v Queensland Revenue Office
Andrew William Plumb v Queensland Revenue Office
Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Jared Gilchrist, Tanya Gilchrist v Anchor Stone Crete
Pty Ltd

Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Stephanie Boody v Moreton Bay Regional Council
Withheld

Russell Phillip Warneke, Katherine Ann Warneke v Scott
Hilton, Nicole (Urquhart) Hilton

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Andrew James Catlow v Toowoomba Regional Council
Claire Sharkey v Council of the City of Gold Coast
Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Case No.

GARG640-25
GAR766-25

GAR861-25

GARG678-25
GARG698-25
G35062
G36658
G57757
BDL262-22

G51021
G51189
G57350
G56134
G41110
G41120
G49976
REOO030-25
G56885
NDR112-24

G47654
G37777
G53514
GAR810-25
GARG679-25
G58835
G58851
G49008

Proceeding Type

Directions Hearing
Directions Hearing

Directions Hearing

Directions Hearing
Directions Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing

Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Directions Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing

Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Directions Hearing
Directions Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
Tribunal Hearing
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Date

09/03/2026
09/03/2026

09/03/2026

09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026

09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026

09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026

Time
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:45 AM
9:30 AM

1:00 PM
2:15PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:15 PM
1:30 PM

9:30 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Location

Room 15
Room 15

Room 15

Room 15
Room 15
Room 8
Room 8
Room 8
Room 5

Mackay Courthouse

Mackay Courthouse

Gatton Courthouse

Gatton Courthouse

Townsville Supreme and District Courts
Townsville Supreme and District Courts
Townsville Supreme and District Courts
Room 15

Room 8

Ipswich Courthouse

Room 18

Townsville Supreme and District Courts
Room 2

Room 15

Room 15

Room 16

Room 10

Room 17
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Queensland Civil and Administrative Tribunal

Parties

Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Minh Dinh v. mycar Tyre & Auto ABN 57 164 707 484

Amara Bains v. Sunshine Coast Landscaping & Acreage
Mowing

Kirsten Emerson & Ors v. Kate Dalton
Jiei Yamamoto v. Kosei Kikuchi & Anor

Allistair Smith v. KERRY M RYAN PTY LTD A.C.N. 052
402 874

Katrina Harrison v. Jackie-Lou Astill trading as Warriors
of Truth

At Home Property Group Pty Ltd v. Renee Stephens
James Mewburn v. Shola Saffy & Anor

Woocheol Kim & Anor. v. Morg Merc Pty Ltd as trustee
for Morg Merc Trust trading as Q Pro Realty

Harcourts Inner East v. Alishia Munns & Anor
Daniel Haaring v. Liane Williams

John Dionysius & Anor v. Amanda Askew & Anor
Tsz Ling Mak v. Jinshan Kang

RIKU SHUDO v. Yasar Altay Demirci

Dimity Anne Lynas v. Kiarna Hackett & Anor

Ellie Pritchard v. Castle Property Agents

Mo Property Pty Ltd v. Wayde Mark Hatten-Jones

eCollect.com.au Pty Ltd T/AS eCollect v. Elem
Investments Pty Ltd

Maslyn Moyo v. Hurstville Aquarium FOO
CORPORATION PTY LTD

Margaret Templeman v. Wallace Bishop

Jessica Farr v. Sharnice Moloney trading asLil Miss
Cleaning Services

Pardeep Kumar Mandhan v. LIDIO IEZZI

Case No. Proceeding Type
G56953  Tribunal Hearing

G43997 Oral Reasons

G56410 Tribunal Hearing

Q9291-25 QCAT - Directions
hearing

Q14787-25 QCAT - Hearing

Q15219-25 QCAT - Hearing
Q15691-25 QCAT - Hearing
Q16315-25 QCAT - Hearing

Q16618-25 QCAT - Hearing

Q17242-25 QCAT - Hearing

Q177-26 QCAT - Hearing

Q18311-25 QCAT - Hearing

Q188-26 QCAT - Hearing
Q345-26 QCAT - Hearing
Q387-26 QCAT - Hearing
Q3947-25 QCAT - Hearing
Q415-26 QCAT - Hearing
Q489-26 QCAT - Hearing
Q497-26 QCAT - Hearing
Q499-26 QCAT - Hearing
Q7993-24 QCAT - Hearing

Q17619-25 QCAT - Mediation

Q17629-25 QCAT - Mediation
Q17674-25 QCAT - Mediation

Q18788-25 QCAT - Mediation
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Date

09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026

9/03/2026

9/03/2026

9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026

9/03/2026

9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026

9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026

9/03/2026

9/03/2026
9/03/2026

9/03/2026

Time
10:45 AM
11:30 AM

2:15 PM
02:00 PM

02:00 PM

09:30 AM
11:00 AM
02:00 PM

02:00 PM

09:30 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM

09:30 AM
11:00 AM
09:30 AM
01:45 PM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
02:00 PM

09:15 AM

10:30 AM
12:30 PM

01:45 PM

Location

Room 16
Room 18
Room 16
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane

Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane

Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane

Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane

Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane

Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane

Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane

Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane
Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane

Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brisbane



QCAT
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Parties Case No. Proceeding Type Date Time Location
AARON MOORE v. Enhanced Auto Care Q19319-25 QCAT - Mediation 9/03/2026  10:30 AM Level 10, 259 Queen St, Brishane
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